Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 05/03/2025

Sat #10 Masters HC - 19 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 104.87 20 Bryner Rod

1 104.87 20 Hall Keith

2 114.51 20 Bryner Patti

2 114.51 20 Hall Keith

3 116.61 19 Doornink Kit

3 116.61 19 Rasmussen Mark

4 112.77 14 Doornink Kit

4 112.77 14 Wolfe Dave

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2capsorter) - 56 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 166.83 24 Doornink Kathy
1 166.83 24 Ward Kody
2 170.55 24 O'Brien Lilly

2 170.55 24 Wolfe Logan
3 174.6 23 Miller Jodell
3 174.6 23 Sperle Tanner
4 160.59 21 Miller Jodell
4 160.59 21 Miller Steven
5 159.13 17 Conwell Abigail
5 159.13 17 Conwell Chris

6 109.37 15 Grunkemeyer Gillian
6 109.37 15 O'Brien Lilly
7 101.96 13 Doornink Kit

7 101.96 13 Ward Kody
8 105.36 13 Morrison Allison
8 105.36 13 Wolfe Logan
9 74.7 11 Conwell Chris
9 74.7 11 Shook Brendan
10 102.81 11 Grunkemeyer Gillian

Amount
Won

$251.00
$251.00
$167.00
$167.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$399.00
$399.00
$299.00
$299.00
$199.00
$199.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sat #11 Rookie HC (2capsorter) Fast Go - (0 teams
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Sat #13 HC - 27 teams
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
10
10

Total

Cattle

16
16
15
15
15
15

Last Name

Bresette
Doornink
Doornink

Ward

Last Name

Bryner
Ward
Doornink
Hall
Doornink
Wolfe
Rasmussen
Wolfe
Sperle
Wolfe
Rasmussen
Wolfe

Last Name

Doornink
Doornink
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Bresette
Bryner
Carey
Doornink

First Name

Sam
Kit
Kathy
Kody

First Name

Rod
Kody
Kristopher
Keith
Kara
Kason
Mark
Kason
Emily
Kason
Mark
Logan

First Name
Kit
Kristopher
Brandy
Mark
Sam
Patti

Grant
Kristopher

$0.00

Amount
Won

$49.00
$49.00
$32.00
$32.00

Amount
Won

$356.00
$356.00
$238.00
$238.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5 55.7 8 Doornink Kit
5 55.7 8 Rasmussen Brandy

Sat All Levels HC - 25 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 83.81 13 Doornink Kristopher
1 83.81 13 Rasmussen Brandy

2 53.26 12 Doornink Kara

2 53.26 12 Rasmussen Brandy

3 74.51 12 Doornink Kristopher
3 74.51 12 Ward Kody

4 39.88 10 Sperle Tanner

4 39.88 10 Ward Kody

5 44.74 10 Hall Keith

5 44.74 10 Wolfe Kason

6 51.1 10 Wolfe Dave

6 51.1 10 Wolfe Kason

Sat Western Hert #3 & Below - 31 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 112.21 13 Conwell Chris
1 112.21 13 Rimas Cheryl
2 111.29 10 Conwell Chris
2 111.29 10 Drager Charles
3 108.03 9 Bresette Sam
3 108.03 9 Rimas Cheryl
4 77.72 5 Carey Grant
4 77.72 5 Plemons Michael
5 50.73 7 Bresette Sam
5 50.73 7 Doornink Kathy
6 50.85 5 Drager Charles
6 50.85 5 Plemons Michael
7 54.9 5 Bresette Sam
7 54.9 5 Carey Annette

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$371.00
$371.00
$248.00
$248.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5
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Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 05/04/2025

Sun #10 HC - 17 teams
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Total
Time
99.36
99.36
103.5
103.5
115.62
115.62
115.19
115.19

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

Sun #12/3 HC - 24 teams
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
10
10

Last Name

Hall
Sperle
Doornink
Sperle
Hall
Kourlis
Doornink
Sperle

Last Name

Bresette
Doornink
Doornink

Sperle
Kourlis
Wolfe
Bryner
Hall
Doornink
Hall

Sun #15 HC 3 Man 2 Gate - 19 teams

Total
Time
97.25
97.25
97.25
100.88
100.88
100.88

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Bresette
Doornink
Sperle
Hutchins
Kourlis
Wolfe

First Name

Keith
Emily
Kristopher
Emily
Keith
Tom
Kara
Emily

First Name

Sam
Kristopher
Kit
Tanner
Tom
Dave
Patti
Keith
Kathy
Keith

First Name

Sam
Kristopher
Emily
Amy
Tom
Dave

Amount
Won

$196.00
$196.00
$131.00
$131.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00

Points
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3 102.92 20 Bresette
3 102.92 20 Doornink
3 102.92 20 Hall
4 105.09 20 Bresette
4 105.09 20 Doornink
4 105.09 20 Wolfe
Sun #6/4 Inc HC - 31 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 109.76 18 Doornink
1 109.76 18 O'Brien
2 117.89 18 Doornink
2 117.89 18 Doornink
3 111.15 16 Hall
3 111.15 16 Miller
4 112.67 14 Doornink
4 112.67 14 Miller
5 43.69 10 O'Brien
5 43.69 10 Siebers
6 48.63 10 Dennison
6 48.63 10 Rasmussen
7 57.9 10 Dennison
7 57.9 10 Miller

Sun #6/4 Incentive HC - 0 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 112.67 14 Doornink
1 112.67 14 Miller

Sun Beginner Sort - 27 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 63.03 10 Siebers
1 63.03 10 Wilson
2 74.24 10 Hilzer

Sam
Kristopher
Keith
Sam
Kathy
Logan

First Name

Kara
Lilly
Kathy
Kara
Keith
Jodell
Kit
Jodell
Lilly
Kenzie
John
Brandy
John
Steven

First Name
Kit
Jodell

First Name

Kenzie
Nicole
Genny

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$254.00
$254.00
$152.00
$152.00
$101.00
$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$90.00
$90.00

Amount
Won

$203.00
$203.00
$135.00

0.5
0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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74.24
78.62
78.62
83.96
83.96
89.59
89.59
33.16
33.16
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10
10
10
10
10
10
5

5

Siebers
Hayes
Hilzer
Crews
Hilzer
Crews
Van Ommen
Hilzer
Wilson

Kenzie
Kaela
Genny
Taunya
Genny
Taunya
Anna
Genny
Nicole

Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC - 14 teams

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Doornink
Rasmussen
Doornink
Doornink
Rasmussen
Rasmussen

First Name

Kristopher

Brandy

Kristopher

Kara
Mark
Brandy

$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$286.00

$286.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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